594
Se
al
in
g
 p
ro
d

type
widtg B
length
Product code
width B
(mm)
length
(m)
package
(pcs)
min. temp.
(˚C)
max. temp.
(˚C)
TAL-50-50 50 50 24 -20 +120
TAL-75-50 75 50 16 -20 +120
TAL-100-50 100 50 12 -20 +120
TAL-50-10 50 10 272 -20 +120
thickness: 30 microns
Product code
width B
(mm)
length
(m)
package
(pcs)
min. temp.
(˚C)
max. temp.
(˚C)
TAL-50-50-4 50 50 24 -20 +120
TAL-75-50-4 75 50 16 -20 +120
Product code
width B
(mm)
length
(m)
package
(pcs)
min. temp.
(˚C)
max. temp.
(˚C)
TAL-25 50-50 50 50 24 -20 +250
TAL-25 75-50 75 50 16 -20 +250
TAL-25 100-50 100 50 12 -20 +250
TAL-25-50-10 50 10 72 -20 +250
thickness: 40 microns
thickness: 40 microns
595
Sealin